
Odisha
Day Date Holiday

Friday 14 January Makar Sankranti
Sunday 23 January Netaji Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti
Wednesday 26 January Republic Day
Saturday 05 February Vasant Panchami
Tuesday 01 March Maha Shivaratri
Saturday 05 March Panchayati Raj Divas
Thursday 17 March Dola Purnima
Saturday 19 March Holi
Friday 1 April Odisha Day/ Utkal Divas
Sunday 10 April Ram Navami
Thursday 14 April Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti/Maha Vishuba Sankranti
Friday 15 April Good Friday
Tuesday 03 May Eid-ul-Fitr
Monday 30 May Sabitri Amabasya
Tuesday 14 June Pahili Raja
Wednesday 15 June Raja Sankranti
Friday 01 July Ratha Yathra
Sunday 10 July Bakrid / Eid al Adha
Tuesday 09 August Muharram
Friday 12 August Jhulan Purnima
Monday 15 August Independence Day
Friday 19 August Janmashtami
Wednesday 31 August Ganesh Chaturthi
Thursday 01 September Nuakhai
Sunday 25 September Mahalaya Amavasye
Sunday 02 October Gandhi Jayanti & Maha Saptami
Monday 03 October Maha Ashtami
Tuesday 04 October Maha Navami
Wednesday 05 October Vijaya Dashami
Sunday 09 October Lakshmi Puja & Eid-e-Milad
Tuesday 25 October Diwali
Tuesday 08 November Karthika Purnima
Sunday 25 December Christmas


